
On tap 1/2 PINT

beers

*HAPPY HOUR ALL DAY SUNDAY AND 12PM-6PM MONDAY TO FRIDAY

BOSS HOG BREW 4.1% 2.75 5.50

HEINEKEN 5.0% 3.25 6.25

5 Points Pale Ale 4.5% 3.50 6.75

BEAVERTOWN NECK OIL 4.3% 3.95 7.75

Bottles & Cans

BEAVERTOWN GAMMA RAY APA 5.4% 3.95 7.75

SOL 4.5%, 330ml 4.50

Moosehead 5.0%, 355ml 5.25

BLUE MOON wheat beer 5.4%, 330ml 5.50

Gipsy Hill Bandit Pale Ale 3.8%, 330ml 5.50Glute
n

Free

Gipsy Hill Hepcat IPA 4.6%, 330ml 5.50

LOW & NO ALCOHOL BEERS
Heineken 0%, 330ml 3.75

Brooklyn Special Effects 0.4%, 355ml 4.50

On tap 1/2 PINT

INCH’S MEDIUM APPLE CIDER 4.5% 2.75 5.50

Bottles
Old Mout Cider 4.0% 6.00

Assorted flavours - ask your server

CIDERS

Brooklyn Lager 5.2%, 330ml 6.00

*Happy Hour DEAL
Pitcher of house lager for £15

SOHO LAGER 4.5%, 330ml 6.00



Vodka, Mr. Black Coffee Liqueur, Demerara Sugar,
Espresso

£9.50 each
*Happy Hour DEAL

2 of the same for £15

Cocktails
OLD FASHIONED
Four Roses Original Bourbon, Bitters, Demerara Sugar
and Maraschino

AMARETTO SOURS
Amaretto, Sugar, Lemon, Bitters

STRAWBERRY DAIQUIRI
Westerhall No5 Rum, Strawberry Puree, Sugar, Lime

MARGARITA
Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave, Lime

AVIATION COCKTAIL
Blooms Gin, Lemon, Sugar, Maraschino, Violette Liqueur

ESPRESSO MARTINI

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Vanilla Vodka, Sugar, Passionfruit Liqueur & Puree,
Prosecco

Four Roses Small Batch or Bulleit Rye Whiskey,
Vermouth, Bitters, Maraschino

PIñA COLADA
Aluna Coconut Rum, Coconut Milk, Sugar, Pineapple

MIDORI gin SOUR
Midori, Greenall's London Dry, Sugar, Lemon

BLUE MAI TAI
Westerhall No5 Rum,  Captain Morgan Black, 

Bayou Spiced Rum, Blue Curaçao, 
Almond Syrup, Lime, Pineapple

Manhattan

Southern Comfort, Amaretto, Chambord, Orange
Alabama Slammer

HURRICANE
3 Rums, Triple Sec, Passionfruit, Orange, Grenadine,

Lime

MOJITO
Westerhall No2 Rum, Mint, Demerara sugar, Lime

COSMO
Stoli Lime, Lime, Triple Sec, Cranberry

Bartender's Choice
Feeling adventurous? Let our skilled bartenders take the reins with our 'Bartender's Choice' cocktail!

 No need to stress over the menu - sit back, relax, and let us do the work! Who knows, you might just
discover your new favourite drink.

DOUBLE THE FUN WITH OUR

passionfruit gin Collins
Greenall's London Dry, Sugar, Lemon, Passionfruit

*HAPPY HOUR ALL DAY SUNDAY AND 12PM-6PM MONDAY TO FRIDAY



Blantons Original Single Barrel 7.7546.5%

our Bourbon Picks

spirits
BOURBONS

Four Roses Original Bourbon 4.25
Buffalo Trace 4.75
Bulleit Bourbon 4.75

40%
40%

45%

Woodford Reserve 5.25
Four Roses Small Batch 5.25

Knob Creek Small Batch 5.50

43.2%
45%

50%
Old Forester 86 5.75

Four Roses Single Barrel 5.75

43%

50%

Maker's 46 5.95

Angel's Envy Bourbon 6.50

47%

43.3%

American WHISKIES

scotch & irish

Rittenhouse Rye BIB 5.2550%

Sazerac Rye 6.5045%

WhistlePig 10yo Rye 9.0050%

Jack Daniel's No.7 Tennessee 5.2540%

Balcone's Baby Blue Corn Whiskey 5.7546%

Boulder Colorado Single Malt
Whiskey BIB

7.2550%

Johnny Walker Red Label 4.25
Jameson 4.75
Johnny Walker Black Label 5.00

40%

40%
40%

Talisker 10yo 5.7545.8%

VODKA & GIN
Stolichnaya Red Vodka 4.25
Greenall’s London Dry Gin 4.25

40%

37.5%
Greenall’s Blueberry Gin 4.25
Greenall’s Wild Berry Gin 4.25

37.﻿5%
37.﻿5﻿%

Hendrick’s Gin 5.5041.4﻿%

rum
Captain Morgan The Original Rum 4.25

Westerhall No.5 Rum 4.75

Captain Morgan Original Spiced Gold 4.25
40%

43%

35%

Kraken Spiced Rum 4.75
Aluna Coconut Rum 4.75

40%
37.﻿5﻿%

tequila
Cazcabel Blanco 4.25
Cazcabel Reposado 4.75

38%
38%

Shot Sticks

Lucky Sod - Toffee Caramel & Vanilla Liqueur
Scorch - Blood Orange & Chilli Liqueur

Cazcabel Coconut Tequila
Cazcabel Honey Tequila

29%
29%

34%
34%

Cazcabel Coffee Tequila
Fireball Cinnamon Whiskey

34%
33%

Antica Sambuca
Red Stag Black Cherry Whiskey

38%
40%

ANY MIX OF THE BELOW SHOTS
4 SHOTS - £12, 8 SHOTS - £20, 12 SHOTS - £28

our whiskey Pick
Uncle Nearest 1884 Small Batch
Tennessee Whiskey

6.2546.5%

Michter's American No1
Small Batch Bourbon

6.5045.7%

Four Roses Small Batch Select 52% 6.50

The Dead Rabbit Irish Whiskey 5.7544%

Ketel One Vodka 4.75

Tito’s Handmade Vodka 5.25

40%

40%

Bloom London Dry Gin 4.7540%

Wild Turkey 101 5.0050.5%

Elijah Craig Small Batch 5.7547%

Four Roses 2022 Limited Edition
Small Batch

12.0054.5%

Maker's Mark 5.2545%

Jim Beam Double Oak 5.5043%

Eagle Rare 10yo 5.9545%

Bulleit Rye 5.5045%

Opihr Oriental Spiced Gin 5.2540%
Tanqueray London Dry Gin 5.2543.1%

Westerhall No.2 Rum 4.2537.5%

PICKLEBACKS

1 for £4 / 2 for £8 / 4 for £15 / 6 for £20
TREAT YOURSELF TO 1 OR MAKE IT A SHOT STICK FOR THE WHOLE GROUP



175ml 250ml bottle

Wines

Red

white
Prime Cuts White
Chenin Blanc and Viognier blend with tangy fruits and blossom notes.

SHADOW POINT CHARDONNAY
A stone fruit palate combines with toasted hazelnut aromas

Cline Cellars Viognier
Wonderfully fragrant with notes of stone fruits, jasmine
and honeysuckle

The Myth of Moto Nui Sauv Blanc
A Sauvignon Blanc which prides itself on preserving the
freshness and purity of its Chilean grapes

24.00

9.50 12.75 38.00

12.00 16.00 48.00

7.25 9.75 29.00

Prime Cuts Red
Juicy, soft red with crushed raspberry notes, summer berries,
cream, and dark spices.

24.00

Showdown Man with the Ax
A Cabernet Sauvignon with rich cassis and black cherry fruit on
the palate with a soft juicy, yet long finish.

8.50 11.50 34.00

Burlesque Old Vine, Zinfandel
Packed with damson fruit flavours with a twist of black pepper

8.25 11.00 33.00

9.25 12.50 37.00

175ml 250ml bottle

ROSÉ
ANOTHER STORY White Zinfandel
Strawberry ice cream aroma, bright berry-fruited palate, dry finish.

6.50 8.75 26.00

175ml 250ml bottle

sparkling
Santa Eleni Prosecco
Crisp and fruity with a frangrance of apples and fruit cocktail.

5.25 28.00

125ml bottle

Pairs well with chicken, pork & mushrooms.

Pairs well with pork ribs and salad.

Pairs well with smoked chicken and pasta dishes.

Pairs well with brisket, pork ribs & smoked sausage.

Pairs well with Baby Back Ribs.

Pairs well with spicy dishes.

Pairs well with our Chicken Caesar Salad & Shrimp Skewers.

(Ve) (O)

SHADOW POINT PINOT NOIR
A blend of ripe red cherry and dried cranberry flavours,
complemented by subtle notes of dark spices

10.00 13.50 40.00

Pairs well with pork ribs and Beef Burnt Ends.

12.5%

(Ve) 13.5%

14.5%

13%

13.5%

13.5%

14%

11%

10%

12.5%(Ve)

Amaute Absoluto, Malbec
An nice and easy number, that'll go well with any occasion
Pairs well with brisket or steak.

14%

(Ve)

(Ve)

(Ve)



Fruit Juice

Soft drinks
diet coke, Coke zero,

sprite, sunkist orangeCan Bottle
2.75 3.50

Coca Cola

12oz glass 2.50

Assorted flavours - ask your server
2.25

Natural Indian Tonic
Natural Light Tonic
Elderower Cucumber

Tonics & Water
2.75200ml

Thirst Quenchers
Root Beer 330ml 3.25

Cream Soda 330ml 3.25

Cherry Soda 330ml 3.25

Mineral Water

Mineral Water

330ml

750ml

2.00

3.75

STILL
OR

SPARKLING

6.00

Very VANILLA
Double Chocolate
STRAWBERRY TEASE

Honeycomb

Chocolate disgrace

Chocolate brownie milkshake with homemade
brownie chunks topped with more brownie,

whipped cream and lots of chocolate sauce.

8.00

2.75

2.75

200ml

200ml

Ginger Beer 200ml 2.75

Mocktails
PASSIONATE STAR

Passionfruit, Lime, Vanilla, Soda
STRAWBERRY SHRUB MOJITO

Lime, Strawberry Shrub, Mint, Apple, Soda

PACIFIC COOLER
Cranberry, Apple, Grenadine, Lime, Soda

COOL PASSION
Passionfruit, Orange, Pineapple,

Grenadine, Lime, Sprite

4.50

M  lkshakes

GINGER ALE 200ml 2.75

*Happy Hour DEAL
2 of the same for £7.50

DOUBLE THE FUN WITH OUR

*excluded from Happy Hour

Pink Grapefruit soda 200ml 2.75

*HAPPY HOUR ALL DAY SUNDAY AND 12PM-6PM MONDAY TO FRIDAY


